ARCHDIOCESE OF WASHINGTON

301-853-4500

NATIONAL COLLECTION SCHEDULE

2017 and 2018
Parish
Collection General ledger A/C
Church Missions within the United 85-962

States/Archdiocese Military Service
Combined in 2017

Church Missions within the United States
Church in the Developing World

Holy Land

Catholic Relief Services

Trinity Dome Collection
2017 only

Holy Father (Peter’s Pence)

Catholic Communications and Human
Development

The Catholic University of America
World Missions/Propagation of the Faith
Priest of the Archdiocese Retirement Fund

Retirement for Religious

85-962
85-961
85-974
85-976
85-984

85-972
85-963

85-971
85-977
85-960
85-983

2017
January 15

February 26
April 24
March 26
May 14

June 25
August 6

September 10
October 15
November 5

December 10

Archdiocesan Pastoral Center: 5001 Eastern Avenue, Hyattsville, MD 20782-3447
Mailing Address: Post Office Box 29260, Washington, DC 20017-0260

2018

January 14
February 25
March 30
May 13

June 24
August 5

September 9
October 14
November 4

December 9

Parish and School Financial Operations



