

ARCHDIOCESE OF WASHINGTON

Archdiocesan Pastoral Center: 5001 Eastern Avenue, Hyattsville, MD 20782-3447 Mailing Address: Post Office Box 29260, Washington, DC 20017-0260 301-853-4500

NATIONAL COLLECTION SCHEDULE

2017 and 2018

Collection	Parish General ledger A/C	2017	2018
Church Missions within the United States/Archdiocese Military Service Combined in 2017	85-962	January 15	-
Church Missions within the United States	85-962	:=	January 14
Church in the Developing World	85-961	February 26	February 25
Holy Land	85-974	April 24	March 30
Catholic Relief Services	85-976	March 26	May 13
Trinity Dome Collection 2017 only	85-984	May 14	ā
Holy Father (Peter's Pence)	85-972	June 25	June 24
Catholic Communications and Human Development	85-963	August 6	August 5
The Catholic University of America	85-971	September 10	September 9
World Missions/Propagation of the Faith	85-977	October 15	October 14
Priest of the Archdiocese Retirement Fund	85-960	November 5	November 4
Retirement for Religious	85-983	December 10	December 9